WINE LIST

THAI WINES

MONSOON VALLEY

SPARKLING BRUT PRESTIGE

MONSOON VALLEY
COLOMBARD WHITE

MONSOON VALLEY
WHITE SHIRAZ ROSE

MONSOON VALLEY
SHIRAZ RED

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

RUINART BRUT

TAITTINGER BRUT
CUVEE PRESTIGE

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE
ROSE

CHAMPAGNE BRUT
HANON-CRIADO 1ER CRU

CREMANT D’ALSACE
KLEINBUHR BRUT A.O.C
ALSACE

ZARDETTO, PROSECCO
BRUT D.O.C

ZARDETTO, PROSECCO
ROSE D.O.C

Kindly contact our Private Dining team for more wine vintages details

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

THAILAND

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

ITALY

ITALY

2,100

2,100

2,100

2,100

9,500

5,900

6,900

4,900

2,600

1,990

1,990

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.




ORGANIC, BIODYNAMIC AND SUSTAINABLE WINES

WHITE

CULLEN VINEYARD AUSTRALIA 3,700
SAUVIGNON BLANC-SEMILION
BIODYNAMIC, MARGARET RIVER

BODEGAS GARZON URUGUAY 3,500
ALBARINO RESERVA

2018 NEW WORLD WINERY

OF THE YEAR “WINE ENTHUSIAST”

MALDONADO

ROSE

CHATEAU DES BAUMELLES FRANCE 3,500
BANDOL, MOURVEDRE
CINSAULT GRENACHE
ORGANIC, PROVENCE

DOMAINE DE CAZABAN FRANCE 3,100
ORGANIC AND BIODYNAMIC

LANGUEDOC

PAUL JABOULET PARALLELE 45 FRANCE 2,500

ORGANIC, RHONE VALLEY

RED

HECHT AND BANNIER FRANCE 3,100
LANGUEDOC A.O.P
ORGANIC, LANGUEDOC

SPERI VALPOLICELLA ITALY 2,700
CLASSICO, ORGANIC
VALPOLICELLA

VINECRAFTER SOUTH 1,900
CLASSIC COLLECTION BY KWV AFRICA

MERLOT, SUSTAINABLE

WESTERN CAPE

Kindly contact our Private Dining team for more wine vintages details

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.




WHITE

BOLD AND SWEET

CHATEAU DE ROLLAND, SAUTERNES

WINE PRODUCER, BORDEAUX

LIGHT AND MEDIUM DRY

KLEINBUHR CUVEE RESERVE
AOC GEWURZTRAMINER
ALSACE, WINE PRODUCER

CLEARWATER COVE
PINOT GRIS
MARLBOROUGH

LIGHT AND ZESTY

LANGMEIL BAROSSA LIVE WIRE
RIESLING, WINE PRODUCER
EDEN VALLEY

WAIRAU RIVER, PINOT GRIS
WINE PRODUCER
MARLBOROUGH

RICKETY BRIDGE
CHENIN BLANC

TEDDY HALL SYBRAND
MANKADAN, CHENIN BLANC
WINE PRODUCER
STELLENBOSCH

HERBACEOUS

CHATEAU LA COMMANDERIE
DU BARDELET A.O0.C
SAUVIGNON BLANC

WINE PRODUCER
BORDEAUX

DOMAINE DU TARIQUET

I.G.P COTES DE GASCOGNE
SAUVIGNON, WINE PRODUCER
SUD-OUEST

FRANCE

FRANCE

NEW
ZEALAND

AUSTRALIA

NEW
ZEALAND

SOUTH

AFRICA

SOUTH
AFRICA

FRANCE

FRANCE

Kindly contact our Private Dining team for more wine vintages details

3,200

3,200

2,300

2,200

3,500

3,500

3,300

2,400

2,400

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.




DOMAINE DE LA GARENNE
SAUVIGNON BLANC
LOIRE SANCERRE

WITHER HILLS, SAUVIGNON BLANC
WINE PRODUCER
MARLBOROUGH

BOLD AND DRY

MILES FROM NOWHERE
CHARDONNAY
MARGARET RIVER

FAMILIA CORREA LISONI
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CENTRAL VALLEY

DOMAINE HENRI
DELAGRANGE ET FILS
BOURGOGNE HAUTES-COTES
DE BEAUNE, CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE SAINT-NABOR
I.G.P VIOGNIER, WINE PRODUCER
LANGUEDOC

L’OSTAL CAZES BLANC
I.G.P VIOGNIER, WINE PRODUCER
LANGUEDOC

POGGIO DRAGONE
COLLINE PESCARESI
TREBBIANO CHARDONNAY IGP

R COLLECTION

BY RAYMOND VINEYARDS
CHARDONNAY

NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

ROSE

AROMATIC AND REFRESHINGLY DRY

CHATEAU DU ROUET
ROSE, COTES DE PROVENCE

CHATEAU PARADIS
ESSENCIEL COTEAUX D'AIX EN
PROVENCE ROSE

ATA RANGI SUMMER ROSE
CABERNET FRANC

PINOT NOIR, MERLOT
SYRAH, MARTINBOROUGH

FRANCE 3,500

NEW 2,200
ZEALAND

AUSTRALIA 2,400
CHILE 1,800
FRANCE 3,500
FRANCE 2,400
FRANCE 2,300
ITALY 1,990
U.S.A 3,500
FRANCE 2,800
FRANCE 2,200
NEW 3,300
ZEALAND

Kindly contact our Private Dining team for more wine vintages details

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.




FULL-BODIED

E.GUIGAL, A.O.C TAVEL FRANCE
GRENACHE CINSAULT

CLAIRETTE SYRAH

RHONE VALLEY

ALAIN CHABANON ROSE TREMIER FRANCE
.G.P PAYS D’OC

ORGANIC AND BIODYNAMIC

CARIGNAN, MOURVEDRE

GRENACHE, SYRAH

LANGUEDOC

ORGANIC PRODUCER CERTIFIED

RED
LIGHT-BODIED

BUISSONNIER FRANCE
VIGNERONS DE BUXY, A.0.C MERCUREY
WINE PRODUCER, BURGUNDY

BOURGOGNE FRANCE
PINOT NOIR

BUISSONNIER

VIGNERONS DE BUXY

WITHER HILLS, PINOT NOIR NEW
WINE PRODUCER, MARLBOROUGH ZEALAND
SUSTAINABLE

WAIRAU RIVER, PINOT NOIR NEW
WINE PRODUCER, MARLBOROUGH ZEALAND

MEDIUM-BODIED

DE BORTOLI SACRED HILLS AUSTRALIA
SHIRAZ, YARRA VALLEY

OGIER GENTILHOMME FRANCE
A.0.C COTES DU RHONE

GRENACHE, MOURVEDRE

SYRAH, RHONE VALLEY

BERGERIE DE L’HORTUS FRANCE
A.O.C PIC-SAINT-LOUP

SYRAH, MOURVEDRE

GRENACHE, LANGUEDOC

WINE PRODUCER

CANTINA TOLLO GUFO ITALY
MERLOT, ABRUZZO

Kindly contact our Private Dining team for more wine vintages details

3,300

3,100

3,900

3,100

2,300

3,300

1,900

2,400

3,900

1,990

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.




KANONKOP KADETTE SOUTH
PINOTAGE, MERLOT AFRICA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CABERNET FRANC

STELLENBOSCH

BEYER RANCH U.S.A
ZINFANDEL
WENTE VINEYARDS

FULL-BODIED

ANDELUNA 1300 ARGENTINA
MALBEC, MENDOZA

FAMILIA CORREA LISONI CHILE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON DO
CENTRAL VALLEY

L’OSTAL CAZES, I.G.P MINERVOIS FRANCE
SYRAH, CARIGNAN, GRENACHE

MOURVEDRE, WINE PRODUCER

LANGUEDOC

CHATEAU BALAURIN, AOC GRAVES FRANCE
WINE PRODUCER, BORDEAUX

LES HAUTS DE LARRIVET FRANCE
HAUT-BRION, PESSAC-LEOGNAN

WINE PRODUCER

BORDEAUX

CHATEAU GUERIN BELLEVUE FRANCE
SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU
WINE PRODUCER, BORDEAUX

DOMAINE DU PEROUTIER FRANCE
VIEILLES VIGNES CORBIERES

LANGUEDOC

COLLEZIONE ITALY

NERO D'AVOLA DOC
SICILY PIROVANO

E ARTE, PUGLIA I.G.T ITALY
NEGROAMARO
APULIA — SALENTO

R COLLECTION U.S.A
BY RAYMOND VINEYARDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

Kindly contact our Private Dining team for more wine vintages details

2,700

2,700

2,400

1,900

2,500

2,500

5,500

3,900

2,100

2,200

2,100

3,700

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.




SOMMELIER’S SELECTION
BOUTIQUE CHAMPAGNE

WORKS OF ART CRAFTED BY SMALL, FAMILY PRODUCERS, GROWING
GRAPES AND MAKING WINES EXCLUSIVELY FROM THEIR OWN VINEYARDS. THEY
EMBODY THOSE WHO GROW GRAPES IN THEIR OWN VINEYARDS AND PRODUCE
CHAMPAGNES THAT REFLECT THEIR DISTINCT VINEYARDS AND STYLE. THEIR
TYPICAL ANNUAL PRODUCTIONS RANGE FROM FEWER THAN 5,000 CASES DOWN
TO A MINISCULE OF A FEW THOUSANDS BOTTLES.

FRANCOISE BEDEL & FILS, ORIGIN’ELLE 6,900

FRANCOISE AND HER SON VINCENT ARE DOING THINGS THEIR OWN WAY IN THIS
BIODYNAMIC SMALL ESTATE OF 8.4 HECTARES. IN ADDITION TO THE CLASSIC CHARDONNAY
AND PINOT NOIR, THEY GROW MAINLY PINOT MEUNIER. FRESHNESS, FRUITY AND
LIGHTNESS ARE THE KEY CHARACTERISTICS OF ORIGIN’ELLE CHAMPAGNE.

LILBERT-FILS BLANC DE BLANCS 6,900

GRAND CRU BRUT LILBERT OWNS 3.5 HECTARES OF VINES, ALL GRAND CRU. IT IS
RARE THAT ANY ONE HOUSE OWNS EXCLUSIVELY GRAND CRU VINEYARDS IN THE COTE
DES BLANCS AND BERTRAND CALLS HIMSELF “VERY LUCKY” TO BE ABLE TO MAKE WINES
FROM SUCH PRESTIGIOUS VINEYARDS.

CHARTOGNE-TAILLET SAINTE ANNE BRUT 6,500

THIS CHAMPAGNE IS PRODUCED EXCLUSIVELY FROM GRAPESGROWN IN THE
FAMILY’S VINEYARDSMOSTLY IN MERFYSEVEN KILOMETERS NORTH OF REIMS. STRONGLY
DRIVENBY THE TERROIR AND MADE FROM A TYPICAL BLEND OF 60% CHARDONNAY AND 40%
PINOT NOIR, SAINT ANNE OFFERS COMPLEXITY AND IMPRESSIVE FINESSE.

JEAN-MARC SELEQUE SOLESSENCE 6,500

CLASSIFIED 1ER CRU, PIERRY IS THE FIRST VILLAGE SOUTH OF EPERNAY THAT
FACES THE COTEAUX DE CUIS (COTE DES BLANCS) AND CHAVOT (COTEAUX SUD D’EPERNAY).
“A GREAT GRAPE FOR A GREAT WINE” IS THE PHILOSOPHY OF JEAN-MARC SELEQUE.

MAGNUM

J.L VERGNON MURMURE DE BLANCS 13,900

1ER CRU BRUT NATURE LOCATED IN LE MESNIL-SUR-OGER, IN THE HEART OF
COTE DES BLANCS, JL VERGNON WINERY IS OWN BY THE FAMILY FOR FIVE GENERATIONS,
NEARLY TWO CENTURIES. MAJORITY OF THEIR VINES ARE PLANTED IN THIS GRAND CRU
CLASSIFIED TERROIR, BLANC DE BLANCS.

TASTING NOTES: A SHARP AND TENSE ATTACK BEFORE RELEASING ITS FRESHNESS
AND LIGHTNESS, THEN A FIRM AND MINERAL FOOTPRINT, A SIGN OF RIGHTEOUSNESS
YOUTH AND FIRMNESS.

Kindly contact our Private Dining team for more wine vintages details

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax.




